
Figure 2.11
San Joaquin River Flow-EC Relationship (Rating Curves):  Above Newman
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y(Apr-Jul) = -702.34Ln(x) + 6204.6
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0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

Flow (cfs)

EC
 (m

ic
ro

S/
cm

)

EC-obs
EC-AugNov
EC-DecMar
EC-AprJul
Log. (EC-DecMar)
Log. (EC-AugNov)
Log. (EC-AprJul)

Assumed Data 
Point!

2000-2004 
Observations



Figure 2.12a
San Joaquin River Flow-EC Relationship (Rating Curves):  Maze, Aug-Jan
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Figure 2.12b
San Joaquin River Flow-EC Relationship (Rating Curves):  Maze, Feb-Jul

y(FebMar) = -646.97Ln(x) + 6029.3
R2 = 0.9263

y (AprMay) = -333.52Ln(x) + 3297.3
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y(Jun-Jul) = -222.58Ln(x) + 2450.8
R2 = 0.3198
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Figure 2.13:
Load Residual at Maze
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Figure 2.14:
Load Residual at Maze during months of New Melones Release for Vernalis EC
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Figure 2.15:
VAMP-related Iterations for Load Residual Assessment:  Above Newman
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Figure 2.16:
VAMP-related Iterations for Load Residual Assessment:  Maze
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Figure 3.1
Monthly Pattern of New Melones WQ Release Occurrence
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Figure 3.2
Average New Melones WQ Release given Occurrence
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Figure 3.3
Monthly Pattern of Vernalis EC-Standard Violations
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Figure 3.4
Recent Historical Vernalis EC:  Monthly Average
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Figure 3.5
Recent Historical Vernalis EC:  Daily Average
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